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Description

197309060000
50290

09/06/1973
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee DEEDS SEABOARD
COAST LINE
RR CO

282 456

197401300000
04690

01/30/1974
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HINDS,
MAGGIE C.

285 73

197705310000
52810

05/31/1977
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COLONIAL
PIPELINE CO

305 698

197912200001
64620

12/20/1979
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee DEEDS HUCKABY,
JAMES W. &
LOIS

323 968

198001100000
04660

01/10/1980
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee DEEDS BAYLISS,
CHARLES,
JR.ETAL

324 267

198010030001
11880

10/03/1980
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCOGGINS,
MIKE

16 937

198103020000
23440

03/02/1981
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee GENERAL
SALES
CONTRACT

SOUTHERN
NATURAL GAS
CO

39 710

198103020000
23890

03/02/1981
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SOUTHERN
NATURAL GAS
CO

331 421

198509190002
06240

09/19/1985
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HARTSFIELD,
KATHRYN
ETAL

41 878

198509190002
06500

09/19/1985
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee DEEDS HARTSFIELD,
AUDRA
ETAL

41 874

198509190002
06710

09/19/1985
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DAVIS,
WYLODENE H.
ETAL

41 878

198509190002
06780

09/19/1985
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee DEEDS HARTSFIELD,
KATHRYN
ETAL

41 874

198509190002
06810

09/19/1985
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HARTSFIELD,
PHILIP   ETAL

41 878

198509190002
07080

09/19/1985
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee DEEDS CARTER,
BETTY H.
ETAL

41 874

198509190002
07220

09/19/1985
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HARTSFIELD,
JOHN S.  ETAL

41 878

198509190002
07360

09/19/1985
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CARTER,
BETTY H.
ETAL

41 878

198509190002
07450

09/19/1985
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee DEEDS DAVIS,
WYLODENE H.
ETAL

41 874

198512110002
75250

12/11/1985
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BENSON, ED
& VELMA

52 581

198602280000
54830

02/28/1986
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LOCKHART
ELECTRIC CO

13 741



198604150000
93610

04/15/1986
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HARTSFIELD,
JAMES B.
ETAL

68 123

198604150000
93590

04/15/1986
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCDONALD,
THOMAS &
S.ETAL

68 136

198604150000
93640

04/15/1986
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HARTSFIELD,
KATHRYN
ETAL

68 123

198604150000
93820

04/15/1986
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BENTLEY,
ERNESTINE
ETAL

68 144

198604150000
93830

04/15/1986
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BENTLEY,
ERNESTINE
ETAL

68 136

198604150000
94070

04/15/1986
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HARTSFIELD,
JOHN S.  ETAL

68 123

198604150000
94060

04/15/1986
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HARTSFIELD,
AUDRA
ETAL

68 123

198604150000
94080

04/15/1986
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ELLIS, FRANK
C. & DI-ETAL

68 144

198604150000
94230

04/15/1986
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HARTSFIELD,
PHILIP   ETAL

68 123

198604150000
94320

04/15/1986
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BENTLEY,
LARRY &
CON-ETAL

68 136

198604150000
94470

04/15/1986
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CARTER,
BETTY H.
ETAL

68 123


